
November 2025 Donation Report

Donor Amount Check # Account School Purpose
Amanda Ashworth 100.00 131 Activity Fund Clear Creek Intermediate School Boys Athletics general use

AMOCO Federal Credit Union 100.00 56738 Activity Fund Gilmore Elementary School Robotics equipment

Bayside Intermediate School Orchestra 
Booster Club

4,220.45 1185 Activity Fund Bayside Intermediate School Orchestra concert dresses

Bayside Intermediate School Theater Arts 
Booster Club

600.00 1027 Activity Fund Bayside Intermediate School Culinary Club supplies

Blast Holdings LLC 1,000.00 1330 Activity Fund Clear Falls High School Boys Golf supplies

Brian Harrison 1,000.00 2457 Activity Fund Bayside Intermediate School Girls Athletics supplies

C & S Cattle LLC 400.00 1147 Activity Fund Clear Springs High School Ag Mech materials

Captain Kids Triathlon, LLC 700.00 1051 Activity Fund Clear Falls High School JROTC general use

CBHS Cheer Booster Club 5,280.00 161 Activity Fund Clear Brook High School Cheer competition fees/travel

CBHS FFA Booster Club 300.00 1240 Activity Fund Clear Brook High School FFA convention fees

CCHS Cheer Booster Club 5,425.00 1089 & 1090 Activity Fund Clear Creek High School Cheer UIL fees

CCHS Cheer Booster Club 4,000.00 1092 Activity Fund Clear Creek High School Cheer UIL bus

CCHS Cheer Booster Club 12,118.00 1093 & 1094 Activity Fund Clear Creek High School Cheer NCA fees
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Donor Amount Check # Account School Purpose
CCHS Choir Booster Club 3,439.00 1252 Activity Fund Clear Creek High School Choir trip

CCHS Tennis Booster Club 6,000.00 189 Activity Fund Clear Creek High School Tennis general use

CFHS Boys Cross Country Booster Club 3,539.65 2094 Activity Fund Clear Falls High School Track & Field equipment

CFHS Boys Cross Country Booster Club 4,624.15 2095 Activity Fund Clear Falls High School Cross Country uniforms

CFHS Emeralds Booster Club 7,002.00 1936 Activity Fund Clear Falls High School Dance entry fees

CFHS Girls Basketball Booster Club 2,000.00 111 Activity Fund Clear Falls High School Girls Basketball entry fees

Charles & Amy Baecker 33.00 7042 Activity Fund Clear Falls High School Boys Gold equipment

Chengtao Wei & Liudan Wen 500.00 422 Activity Fund Hyde Elementary School 1st Grade supplies

Christel Foxworth 1,124.00 Cash Activity Fund Clear Springs High School Class of 2029 general use

Clear Creek Education Foundation 750.00 10559 Activity Fund Clear Creek High School General use

Clear Creek Education Foundation 750.00 10558 Activity Fund League City Elementary School Gym wall mats

Clear Creek Education Foundation 250.00 10563 Activity Fund Clear Lake High School Staff Holiday Party

Clear Creek Intermediate School Girls 
Athletic Booster Club

900.00 1062 Activity Fund Clear Creek Intermediate School Girls Atheltics general use

Clear Lake Intermediate School Booster 
Club

3,500.00 1369 Activity Fund Clear Lake Intermediate School Band percussion teaching fees
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Collect-A-Con, LLC 1,000.00 1111 Activity Fund Clear Lake High School Anime Club Party

Creekside Intermediate Orchestra Booster 
Club

650.00 5027 Activity Fund Creekside Intermediate School Bus for field trip

CSHS Baseball Booster Club 5,217.32 1403 Activity Fund Clear Springs High School Baseball uniforms

CSHS Cheer Booster Club 1,540.00 1173 Activity Fund Clear Springs High School Cheer UCA fees

Custom Ink 59.04 87394060 Activity Fund Clear Falls High School Theatre production materials

Daniel & Traci Davis 800.00 8207 Activity Fund Clear Springs High School Football equipment

David & Melissa Thomas 25.00 1791 Activity Fund Parr Elementary School Library books

David Dobos 25.00 Cash Activity Fund Parr Elementary School Library books

Diana & Jennifer Flores 370.36 Non-monetary Activity Fund League City Elementary School Snacks for Homecoming Dance

DJ Performance Horse 200.00 Cash Activity Fund Gilmore Elementary School Robotics equipment

DonutNV 91.20 1152 Activity Fund Clear Creek Intermediate School General use

Ed White Elementary School PTA 1,500.00 6383 Activity Fund Ed White Elementary School Library STEM books

El Dorado Mexican Restaurant, Inc. 100.00 28725 Activity Fund Clear Lake High School NHS service project

Empire Wireline LLC 1,000.00 6919 Activity Fund Seabrook Intermediate School LMC supplies

Thursday, November 6, 2025 Page 3 of 7



Donor Amount Check # Account School Purpose
Friendswood Hospital LLC 1,000.00 1013 Activity Fund Clear Lake High School Cheer supplies

G & G Investments, Inc. 247.50 62343 Activity Fund Clear Springs High School Girls Track supplies

Gilmore Elementary School PTA 2,351.15 10099 Activity Fund Gilmore Elementary School Library furniture

GSCOOPS LLC 30.00 141 Activity Fund McWhirter Elementary School Stream night

HomeTown Bank, N.A. 250.00 76775 Activity Fund Clear Brook High School Girls Track entry fees

Jeffery and Karen Waltzer 4,000.00 3315 Activity Fund Clear Creek High School Golf general use

Jumping World League City 91.00 14308 Activity Fund Clear Creek High School FFA general use

Keystone Realty Group 100.00 Cash Activity Fund Gilmore Elementary School Robotics equipment

Larry & Marybeth Boyer 50.00 1941 Activity Fund League City Intermediate School Choir supplies

League City Intermediate School Band 
Booster Club

1,000.00 1618 Activity Fund League City Intermediate School Band supplies

League City Intermediate School Band 
Booster Club

9,700.00 1619 Activity Fund League City Intermediate School Band accompanists

League City Patrons of the Parks & Arts 200.00 1624 Activity Fund Clear Springs High School National Art Honor Society general use

Ludus, LLC 667.31 59455 Activity Fund Clear Creek High School Theatre general use

Mark & Amy Hendry 25.00 2004 Activity Fund Parr Elementary School Library books
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McWhirter Elementary School PTA 575.00 4465 Activity Fund McWhirter Elementary School 4th Grade field trip

McWhirter Elementary School PTA 560.00 4466 Activity Fund McWhirter Elementary School Kindergarten field trip

MD Anderson Cancer Center 750.00 10501429 Activity Fund Clear Creek High School HOSA Health Science general use

MD Anderson Cancer Center 1,500.00 10495174 Activity Fund Clear Springs High School HOSA Health Science competition fees

Michael & Ashley Airington 200.00 154 Activity Fund Clear Springs High School Football equipment

Michelle Kessler 700.00 Non-monetary Activity Fund Learner Support Center Rifton Adaptive Tricycle & Zippie Extreme 
Wheelchair

Mikhail & Toni Knis 1,000.00 1509 Activity Fund Seabrook Intermediate School Girls Athletics supplies

Rebecca & Leo Skiba 5,000.00 366 Activity Fund Mossman Elementary School Library general use

Robert Bartsch 280.00 1708 Activity Fund Bayside Intermediate School Student events and supplies

Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories 100.00 559969 Activity Fund Weber Elementary School Student supplies

Shaun & Tiffany Helmle 150.00 110 Activity Fund Clear Falls High School Boys Golf equipment

Silverado Fencing LLC 50.00 Cash Activity Fund Gilmore Elementary School Robotics equipment

Space Center Tire & Auto LTD 500.00 51735 Activity Fund Bayside Intermediate School Cheer supplies

Sue Laabs 25.00 2335 Activity Fund Hyde Elementary School General use
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Syed & Shehzana Hussaini 300.00 748 Activity Fund Brookside Intermediate School Robotics supplies

The Ark Church Gulf Coast 50.00 Cash Activity Fund Gilmore Elementary School Robotics equipment

The Refuge Counseling Services 50.00 Cash Activity Fund Gilmore Elementary School Robotics equipment

The Sanctuary Foster Care Services 100.00 Cash Activity Fund Gilmore Elementary School Robotics equipment

Todd & Kelly Balfour 250.00 865 Activity Fund Parr Elementary School Drama Club general use

USA Emergency Centers - Clear Lake, 
LLC

500.00 9915677468 Activity Fund Clear Brook High School Girls Track entry fees

Various 26.46 Cash Activity Fund Robinson Elementary School Library supplies

Various 75.00 Various Activity Fund North Pointe Elementary School Library books

Various 140.00 Various Activity Fund Ed White Elementary School Library supplies

Various 40.00 Cash Activity Fund Ed White Elementary School Library general use

Various 50.00 Various Activity Fund Parr Elementary School Library books

Various 120.00 Various Activity Fund Ed White Elementary School Library books

Various 50.00 Various Activity Fund Parr Elementary School Library books

Various 350.00 Various Activitiy Fund Victory Lakes Intermediate School Orchestra general use
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Various 325.00 Various Activity Fund Parr Elementary School Library books

Various 180.00 Various Activity Fund Weber Elementary School Birthday Bear

Various 9.51 Cash Activity Fund Wedgewood Elementary School Library general use

Various 125.00 Various Activity Fund Parr Elementary School Library books

Various 130.00 Various Activity Fund North Pointe Elementary School Library books

Various 380.00 Various Activity Fund Bauerschlag Elementary School Birthday Bear

Various 175.00 Various Activity Fund Parr Elementary School Library books

Various 540.00 Various Activity Fund Bauerschlag Elementary School Birthday Bear

VLIS Band Booster Club 5,930.00 3257 Activity Fund Victory Lakes Intermediate School Band lessons

VLIS Girls Athletics Booster Club 3,942.39 222 Activity Fund Victory Lakes Intermediate School High jump mat

Weber Elementary School PTA 600.00 895 Activity Fund Weber Elementary School Robotics supplies

Ybarra Franchising Group 55.30 24580 Activity Fund Clear Creek High School FFA general use

127,828.79Total Donations:
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Cumulative Donations by School
September 2025 -August 2026

School Amount

Bauerschlag Elementary School 2,480.00

Bay Area Alliance 150.00

Bayside Intermediate School 6,600.45

Brookside Intermediate School 7,300.00

Brookwood Elementary School 1,991.39

Campbell Elementary School 5,221.94

Clear Brook High School 23,230.20

Clear Creek High School 59,639.66

Clear Creek Intermediate School 1,583.31

Clear Creek ISD 528.75

Clear Falls High School 44,733.19

Clear Lake High School 12,030.64

Clear Lake Intermediate School 3,500.00

Clear Springs High School 30,200.95

Clear View High School 200.00

Creekside Intermediate School 750.00

Ed White Elementary School 5,686.00

Gilmore Elementary School 3,651.15

Goforth Elementary School 3,930.11

Hall Elementary School 5,250.00

Hyde Elementary School 525.00

Landolt Elementary School 1,400.00

League City Elementary School 2,089.87

League City Intermediate School 12,034.00

Learner Support Center 700.00

McWhirter Elementary School 1,820.00

Mossman Elementary School 6,014.30

North Pointe Elementary School 1,955.00

Parr Elementary School 1,050.00
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School Amount

Robinson Elementary School 26.46

Ross Elementary School 803.60

Seabrook Intermediate School 2,000.00

Stewart Elementary School 250.00

Victory Lakes Intermediate School 10,222.39

Weber Elementary School 2,141.97

Wedgewood Elementary School 295.39

Westbrook Intermediate School 1,600.00

263,585.72Total Donations:
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Cumulative Donations by Donor
September 2025 - August 2026

Donor Amount

Alejandro Diaz & Anabeatriz Morales $250.00

Amanda Ashworth $100.00

American Classic Tours & Music Festivals $320.00

AMOCO Federal Credit Union $100.00

Andrea Miller $50.00

Anonymous $500.00

Bay Area Private Wealth Group LLC $350.00

Bayside Intermediate School Orchestra Booster Club $4,220.45

Bayside Intermediate School Theater Arts Booster Club $600.00

Bethany Schoneman $25.00

Binh Thi Thanh Nguyen $50.00

Blast Holdings LLC $1,000.00

Brian Harrison $1,000.00

Brian Kempel $100.00

Brittany & Jacob Buchkovich $50.00

Brookside Intermediate School Band Booster Club $6,000.00

Brookwood Elementary PTA $991.39

C & S Cattle LLC $400.00

Campbell Elementary School PTA $5,027.50

Captain Kids Triathlon, LLC $700.00

Carl & Colene Joiner $250.00

CBHS Band Booster Club $10,625.20

CBHS Cheer Booster Club $8,280.00
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CBHS FFA Booster Club $300.00

CBHS Soccer Booster Club $3,000.00

CCHS Cavaliers Booster Club $5,474.05

CCHS Cheer Booster Club $21,543.00

CCHS Choir Booster Club $15,939.00

CCHS FFA Booster Club $1,720.00

CCHS PTSA $1,800.00

CCHS Tennis Booster Club $6,000.00

CFHS Boys Cross Country Booster Club $8,163.80

CFHS Cheer Booster Club $3,300.00

CFHS Choir Booster Club $950.35

CFHS Emeralds Booster Club $7,002.00

CFHS Girls Basketball Booster Club $2,000.00

CFHS Softball Booster Club $2,000.00

CFHS Volleyball Booster Club $10,700.00

Charles & Amy Baecker $33.00

Chengtao Wei & Liudan Wen $500.00

Christel Foxworth $1,124.00

Clear Creek Education Foundation $1,750.00

Clear Creek Intermediate School Girls Athletic Booster Club $900.00

Clear Lake Intermediate School Booster Club $3,500.00

CLHS Boys Basketball Booster Club $2,000.00

CLHS Cheerleader Booster Club $5,759.32

Collect-A-Con, LLC $1,000.00

Creekside Intermediate Orchestra Booster Club $650.00
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CSHS Baseball Booster Club $5,217.32

CSHS Cheer Booster Club $1,540.00

CSHS Football Booster Club $8,000.00

Custom Ink $59.04

Daniel & Traci Davis $800.00

David & Melissa Thomas $25.00

David Dobos $25.00

Davis Squared Insurance Brokers Inc $2,000.00

Diana & Jennifer Flores $370.36

Divinity Hospice $1,000.00

DJ Performance Horse $200.00

DKK Consulting, LLC $675.00

DonutNV $91.20

Ed White Elementary School PTA $1,500.00

El Dorado Mexican Restaurant, Inc. $100.00

Empire Wireline LLC $1,000.00

Fidelity Charitable $500.00

Fidelity Charitable - Peter Eversley $1,500.00

Friendswood Hospital LLC $1,000.00

G & G Investments, Inc. $247.50

Galveston Bay Foundation $1,176.00

Galveston Lighthouse Productions $250.00

Gilmore Elementary School PTA $2,351.15

Goforth Elementary School PTA $3,930.11

GSCOOPS LLC $95.00
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Hall Elementary School PTA $3,750.00

HomeTown Bank, N.A. $250.00

Hong Nguyen $500.00

Jeffery & Susan Dadd $225.00

Jeffery and Karen Waltzer $4,000.00

Joel Staff $1,000.00

John & Christina Kearns $400.00

Jumping World League City $91.00

Kelsey G. Walters $100.00

Keystone Realty Group $100.00

Kroger $222.13

Landolt Elementary PTA $1,400.00

Larry & Marybeth Boyer $50.00

Larry B. Hiwiller $1,400.00

LCIS Band Booster Club $500.00

LCIS Orchestra Booster Club $784.00

League City Elementary School PTA $914.51

League City Intermediate School Band Booster Club $10,700.00

League City Patrons of the Parks & Arts $200.00

Lela Ann Hammond $150.00

Lucia Morales Ramirez $20.00

Ludus, LLC $716.36

Marathon Local Giving Foundation Source $500.00

Mark & Amy Hendry $25.00

Matthew Ormond $200.00
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McWhirter Elementary PTA $555.00

McWhirter Elementary School PTA $1,135.00

MD Anderson Cancer Center $2,250.00

Michael & Ashley Airington $200.00

Michelle Kessler $700.00

Mikhail & Toni Knis $1,000.00

Mil-Spec Electric LLC $350.00

MTM Ice LLC $194.44

New Age Printing Services LLC $246.60

Norman Smith $300.00

Paul & Hillary Gramm $10.00

Performance Course Inc $10,000.00

Ramzi Saman DDS PLLC $300.00

Rebecca & Leo Skiba $5,000.00

Robert Bartsch $280.00

Ross Elementary PTA $803.60

Sandra & Gary Mossman $1,014.30

Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories $200.00

Shaun & Tiffany Helmle $150.00

Silverado Fencing LLC $50.00

Space Center Tire & Auto LTD $500.00

Stellar Precision Manufacturing LLC $1,200.00

Stephanie Brown $528.75

Sue Laabs $25.00

Syed & Shehzana Hussaini $300.00
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TCB Specialties LLC $950.00

The Ark Church Gulf Coast $50.00

The Commencement Group $1,424.75

The Jurisich Family $1,000.00

The Refuge Counseling Services $50.00

The Sanctuary Foster Care Services $100.00

Third Planet $50.00

Todd & Kelly Balfour $250.00

Todd & Melanie Cureton $200.00

Trinity Shipping $1,000.00

USA Emergency Centers - Clear Lake, LLC $500.00

Various $8,455.97

VLIS Band Booster Club $5,930.00

VLIS Girls Athletics Booster Club $3,942.39

Weber Elementary School PTA $600.00

Wedgewood PTA $285.88

Westbrook Intermediate School Orchestra Booster Club $1,500.00

Ybarra Franchising Group $55.30

263,585.72Total Donations:
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